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Sales by Region
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Total Sales
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Total Production (Liter)
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Payments received
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Region 1
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Region 2
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Region 3
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Region 4

0 €
20.000 €
40.000 €
60.000 €
80.000 €

100.000 €
120.000 €
140.000 €
160.000 €
180.000 €

Jan 06 Feb 06 Mrz 06 Apr 06 Mai 06 Jun 06 Jul 06 Aug 06 Sep 06 Okt 06 Nov 06 Dez 06

1 2 3 4 5 6



10dgiq , Dipl.Kfm. Michael Mielke, Vorstand 01.01.06

 

Region 5

0 €
50.000 €

100.000 €
150.000 €
200.000 €
250.000 €
300.000 €
350.000 €
400.000 €
450.000 €

Jan 06 Feb 06 Mrz 06 Apr 06 Mai 06 Jun 06 Jul 06 Aug 06 Sep 06 Okt 06 Nov 06 Dez 06

1 2 3 4 5 6



11dgiq , Dipl.Kfm. Michael Mielke, Vorstand 01.01.06

 

Sales by Product
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